Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

4801000 BRINKLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6703
6756
6781
6784
6786
6795

6441

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education School Age

Title II-A

ESSER I

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

21st Century

4801001 C.B. Partee Elementary School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$149,601.81
$1,355.34
$2,352.35
$33,979.26
$34,568.80
$536.30
$57,830.64
$1,607,898.78

$53,271.91

$149,601.81
$1,355.34
$2,352.35
$33,979.26
$34,568.80
$536.30
$57,830.64
$1,607,898.78

$53,271.91





